

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Project Director & Director (Surveys)
Department of Land Records and Surveys 28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.

fwg Rwi‡c mnvqZv Ki"b Ges Avcbvi fwg ⁻Éwjwc cŴqb wbwðZ Ki"b|

Invitation for Tender(IFT)

1	Miniota //D: :		OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANG	BLADESH		
1.	Ministry/Divi	SION	Ministry of Land (MOL)	(DLD0C)		
2.	Agency	atitus Nama	Department of Land Records and Surveys (DLR&S)			
3.	Procuring Er		Project Director & Director (Surveys)			
4. 5.	Procuring Entity Code Procuring Entity District		Not Applicable Dhaka			
6.	Invitation for		Procurement of Electronic Total Station (ETS) with its related accessories and training			
			for DLR&S.	13) Will its related acce	essones and training	
7. Invitation Ref. No.		et. No.	31.03.2692.004.14.02.2015-36			
8. KEY	Date INFORMATIO	N	08/03/2015			
9.	Procuremen		Open Tendering Method (OTM)			
	DING INFORM			_		
10.		Source of Funds	Development Budget and GOB			
	FICULAR INFO				4	
11.		ramme Code(if applicable)	5200			
12.	Project/Prog	ramme Name(if applicable)	Strengthening of Settlement Press, Map Printing Press and Preparation of D Maps Project			
13.	Tender Pack		GD-16			
14.	Tender Pack	kage Name	Procurement of Electronic Total Station(ETS) with its related accessories and training for DLR&S.			
15.	Tender Publ		Between 09/03/2015 and 12/03/2015			
16.		Selling Date	25/03/2015 at 4:00 PM			
17.		ing Date and Time	30/03/2015 at 2:00 PM			
18.		ning Date and Time	30/03/2015 at 3:30 PM			
19.		dress of the Office(s):				
	Selling Tender Document (Principal) Selling Tender Document (Others)		Department of Land Records and Surveys (2nd Floor), Room No. 308, 28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208. (i) Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Dhaka 1st Govt.12 storied building, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000. (ii) Joint Secretary(Dev.), Ministry of Land, Bangladesh Secretariat, Dhaka-1000.			
	Receiving Tender Document		 (iii) Secretary, Land Appeal Board, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000. (iv) Deputy Land Reforms Commissioner(Admn.), Land Reforms Board, 141-143 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000. (i) Office of the Project Director & Director(Surveys), Department of Land Records and Surveys(1st Floor), Room No. 219, 28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208. (ii) Office of the Divisional Commissioner, Dhaka 1st Govt.12 storied building, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000. (iii) Joint Secretary(Dev.), Ministry of Land, Bangladesh Secretariat, Dhaka-1000. (iv) Secretary, Land Appeal Board, Segunbagicha, Dhaka-1000. (v) Deputy Land Reforms Commissioner(Admn.), Land Reforms Board, 141-143 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000. Training Hall, Department of Land Records and Surveys(1st Floor), 28 Shaheed 			
20.	Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting(Optional)		Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208. Not applicable			
	RMATION FO	R TENDERER		·		
21.	Eligibility of Tenderer		As described in the Tender document(s).			
22.	Brief Description of Goods or Works		Do			
23.		otion of Related Services	Do			
24.	Price of Tender Document (Tk.)		Price of the hard copy of Tender document is Taka 1000.00 (Taka one thousand) on (non-refundable). Tender document(s) can be viewed in the Website of DLR& (www.dlrs.gov.bd). Money receipt of purchasing the Tender document must b submitted with the Tender.			
25.	Package/ Lot No.	Identification of Lot	Location	Tender Security Amount (Taka)	Completion Time	
	GD-16	Procurement of Electronic Total Station (ETS) with its related accessories and training for DLR&S.	Department of Land Records and Surveys, 28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.	Tk. 5,00,000.00 (Taka five lakh) only	6(six) weeks from the date of Notification of Award(NOA)	
PRO	CURING ENTITY DETAILS					
26.	Name of Official Inviting Tender Md. Anower Hossain					
27.	Designation of Official Inviting Tender Project Director and Director(Surveys)					
28.		Official Inviting Tender	Department of Land Records and Surveys(1st Floor), Room No.219, 28 Shaheed Tajuddin Ahmad Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208.			
29.	Contact deta	ails of Official Inviting Tender	Tel.: 8170480 Fax: 9122849 e-mail: ds.dlrs09@yahoo.com website: www.dlrs.gov.bd			
30.	Special Instructions The Procuring entity reserves the right to reject all tenders or					
	2, 22.001	proceedings.				

(Md. Anower Hossain) Project Director and Director (Surveys)